Volkswagen Transporter
VIN kodas
WV2ZZZ7HZKH145669
Sugeneruota: 2025-10-27 16:59
Galioja: 272 d.
Informacija
Pateikiami pagrindiniai tikrinamo automobilio duomenys bei atliktų patikrinimų santrauka.

Model Transporter WiVansw110 TDI6-s
Series Transporter
Type code SGB1F1
Engine code CXFA 4-cyl. turbo diesel 2.0l/110kW(4V) TDI com.rail;b.engine
T37/T3Y/TS1/T4P/T98
TR1/T0P/T0N/T13/T29/TM4/TD1/TI9/T1I/T3C
Power 110
Fuel type Diesel
Displacement 2.00
Skelbimas
Rasta įrašų apie
automobilio pardavimą
Rida
Nerasta neatitikimų
ridos istorijoje
Vagystės
Įrašų nerasta
Žalų / remontų
vertinimas
Rasta informacijos apie
automobilio pažeidimus
Nuotraukos
Rastos istorinės
automobilio nuotraukos
Steering side Left
Color Sunny Yellow/<-- special colour
Interior Titanium Black/Titanium Black-Moon Rock Gray/Black
Transmission manual
Transmission code SAY
Automobilio komplektacija
(Originalo kalba)
PE0A No special edition
P4R1 Power windows
P3S0 Without roof rails/roof load rack
P1MM Steering wheel
PEL0 Without online service
PKK3 Refrigerant R1234yf
PFM0 Basic equipment variant
P1T9 First aid kit with warning triangle and safety vest
PG0K 6-speed manual transmission
P0Y1 Standard climatic zones
P3W6 Additional interior noise suppression
P5C0 Without special body measures
P8Z5 Not hot country
P8FA Without second battery
P8G0 Without light assistant
PQH0 Without voice control
PJ0V Battery 420 A (70 Ah)
P0TA Without floor mats
PF0A No special purpose vehicle, standard equipment
PQA0 Without child seat
PIG1 Curb weight range 1
P0YD Weight range 4 installation control only, no requirement forecast
P0FA Standard manufacturing sequence
P3U0 Without luggage compartment cover
P2WA Without additional tires
P1Z0 Initial standard fuel filling
P8GV Alternator 180 A
P3CA Without partition
P5D1 Carrier frequency 433.92 MHz-434.42 Mhz
P7B0 Without socket
P0JE Weight category front axle weight range 5
P1S2 Tool kit
P2V1 Dust and pollen filter
P0VC Information kit in German
P8N1 Windshield wiper intermittent control
P8Y1 Two-tone horn
P9M5 Auxiliary heater
PAV1 Driving on the right
PIN0 Rear axle weight, standard
P6L0 Without C-rails
PGY0 Without power latching for tailgate
P0E1 Short wheelbase